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2020 Lesson & League Signup Form

Participant’s Name: Age (if junior)

Parent Name(If Applicable):

Partner Name Team Name
Address:

City: State: Zip:
Cell Phone: Email:

Please list any allergies, disabilities, etc:

See reverse side for list of Programs.
Check box on right for desired sessions, place total below.

Form must be submitted to Pro Shop with payment to reserve your spot-Thank you! TOTAL

Release of Liability for All Participants: | waive all rights and release all claims that might be had against Dan Gogin and Baehmann’s
Golf Center, for any and all injuries which may be suffered because of my, or if signing for a child, my child’s participation, in the
above programs offered by Dan Gogin or Baehmann’s Golf Center. If | wish for me or my child to not be included in any photos
taken for promotional purposes | must notify the photographer or Baehmann’s Golf Center. To the best of my knowledge, I, or my
child (if signing for a child), have/has no physical or other conditions which would interfere with program participation.

Participant or Parent Signature Date:

1122 Washington Ave., Cedarburg, W1 53012 — (262)377-0768 — www.golfcedarburg.com — info@golfcedarburg.com

Oiffice Use Only
Recaivad by: Recaivad date: Payment meathod: Cash/CCIChack
Program
Received by: Received date: Payment method: Cash/CC/Check
Program
Recaivead by: Recaived date: Payment mathod: Cash/CCIChack

Program



http://www.golfcedarburg.com/

Program
Adult Group Lessons (Weds)

Adult Rec Golf League (Weds)

Junior Golf Camp Session 1
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Fri)

Jr. Golf Camp (Intermediate, Fri)
Junior Golf Camp Session 2
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Fri)

Jr. Golf Camp (Intermediate, Fri)
Junior Golf Camp-Fall

Fall Jr. Golf Camp (Sat)

Clinics

Clinic #1: Full Swing (Sat)

Clinic #2: Chipping & Pitching (Sat)
Clinic #3: Sand & Putting (Sat)
Clinic #4: On Course Play (Sat)
Pick any 4 Clinics for $70!

Junior 9-Hole League
Junior Golf League: Spring
Junior Golf League: Summer
Junior Golf League: Fall

Junior Golf League Trifecta

April 29, May 6, 13, 20 (Raindate May 27)
June 3, 10, 17, 24 (Raindate July 8)

July 15, 22, 29, Aug 5 (Raindate Aug 12)
Aug 19, 26, Sept 2, 9 (Raindate Sept 16)
Sept 23, 30, Oct 7, 14 (Raindate Oct 21)

April 29, May 6, 13, 20, 27
June 3, 10, 17, 24, July 8
July 15, 22, 29, Aug 5, 12
Aug 19, 26, Sept 2, 9, 16
Sept 23, 30, Oct 7, 14, 21

June 11, 18, 25, July 9 (Raindate July 16)
June 11, 18, 25, July 9 (Raindate July 16)
June 12, 19, 26, July 10 (Raindate July 17)
June 12, 19, 26, July 10 (Raindate July 17)

July 23, 30, Aug 6, 13 (Raindate Aug 20)
July 23, 30, Aug 6, 13 (Raindate Aug 20)
July 24, 31, Aug 7, 14 (Raindate Aug 21)

July 24, 31, Aug 7, 14 (Raindate Aug 21)

Sept 5, 12, 19, 26 (Raindate 10/3)

4/11 5/9 6/6 7/11 8/8 9/5 10/3

4/18 5/16 6/13 7/18 8/15 9/12 10/10
4/25 5/23 6/20 7/25 8/22 9/19 10/17

5/2 5/30 6/27 8/1

Your 4 dates:

8/29 9/26 10/24

5 Saturdays starting May 16

8 Fridays starting June 19 (no July 3)

5 Saturdays starting Aug 22

Play in ALL 3 9-Hole LEAGUES for $129!

Time
5:15p-6:15p
5:15p-6:15p
5:15p-6:15p
5:15p-6:15p
5:15p-6:15p

6:30p
6:30p
6:30p
6:30p
6:30p

4:00-5:00pm
5:30-6:30pm
10-11am
11:30a-12:30p

4:00-5:00pm
5:30-6:30pm
10-11am
11:30a-12:30p

2:30p-3:30p
11a(circle date
11a(circle date

11a(circle date

)
( )
11a(circle date)
( )

11a
4:00p

1:00p
4:00p

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

$99
$99
$99
$99

$99
$99
$99
$99

$99

$20
$20
$20
$20
$70

$40
$65
$40
$129

Total




