

2020 Lesson & League Signup Form

Participant's Name:			Age (if junior)_		
Parent Name(If Applicable):					
Partner Name	rtner Name Team Name				
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Cell Phone:	Email:				
Please list any allergies, disabil	ities, etc:				
See	reverse side	for list of	Prograi	ms.	
Check box on r	ight for desi	red sessio	ns, plac	e total k	elow.
Form must be submitted to Pr	o Shop with payment to	reserve your spot-T	hank you!	TOTAL	
Release of Liability for All Particip Golf Center, for any and all injurie above programs offered by Dan G taken for promotional purposes I child (if signing for a child), have/	es which may be suffered be Gogin or Baehmann's Golf Co must notify the photograph	ecause of my, or if sigr enter. If I wish for me ner or Baehmann's Go	ning for a child, m or my child to no If Center. To the	y child's participa ot be included in a best of my know	tion, in the iny photos edge, I, or my
Participant or Parent Signatur	e		Dat	te:	
1122 Washington Ave., Cedark	ourg, WI 53012 – (262)37	7-0768 – <u>www.golfc</u>	<u>edarburg.com</u> -	- info@golfceda	rburg.com
Received by: Received by:		e Use Only Payment method:	Cash/CC/Che	eck	
Received by: Received Program	ived date:	Payment method:	Cash/CC/Che	eck	
Received by: Received program_		Payment method:	Cash/CC/Che	eck	

<u>2020</u>

<u>Program</u>	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Check</u> <u>Here</u>
Adult Group Lessons (Weds)	April 29, May 6, 13, 20 (Raindate May 27)	5:15p-6:15p	\$99	11010
	June 3, 10, 17, 24 (Raindate July 8)	5:15p-6:15p	\$99	
	July 15, 22, 29, Aug 5 (Raindate Aug 12)	5:15p-6:15p	\$99	
	Aug 19, 26, Sept 2, 9 (Raindate Sept 16)	5:15p-6:15p	\$99	
	Sept 23, 30, Oct 7, 14 (Raindate Oct 21)	5:15p-6:15p	\$99	
Adult Rec Golf League (Weds)	April 29, May 6, 13, 20, 27	6:30p	\$40	
	June 3, 10, 17, 24, July 8	6:30p	\$40	
	July 15, 22, 29, Aug 5, 12	6:30p	\$40	
	Aug 19, 26, Sept 2, 9, 16	6:30p	\$40	
	Sept 23, 30, Oct 7, 14, 21	6:30p	\$40	
Junior Golf Camp Session 1				
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)	June 11, 18, 25, July 9 (Raindate July 16)	4:00-5:00pm	\$99	
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)	June 11, 18, 25, July 9 (Raindate July 16)	5:30-6:30pm	\$99	
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Fri)	June 12, 19, 26, July 10 (Raindate July 17)	10-11am	\$99	
Jr. Golf Camp (<i>Intermediate</i> , Fri)	June 12, 19, 26, July 10 (Raindate July 17)	11:30a-12:30p	\$99	
Junior Golf Camp Session 2				
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)	July 23, 30, Aug 6, 13 (Raindate Aug 20)	4:00-5:00pm	\$99	
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Thurs)	July 23, 30, Aug 6, 13 (Raindate Aug 20)	5:30-6:30pm	\$99	
Jr. Golf Camp (Beginners, Fri)	July 24, 31, Aug 7, 14 (Raindate Aug 21)	10-11am	\$99	
Jr. Golf Camp (<i>Intermediate</i> , Fri)	July 24, 31, Aug 7, 14 (Raindate Aug 21)	11:30a-12:30p	\$99	
Junior Golf Camp- <u>Fall</u>				
Fall Jr. Golf Camp (Sat)	Sept 5, 12, 19, 26 (Raindate 10/3)	2:30p-3:30p	\$99	
Clinics				
Clinic #1: Full Swing (Sat)	4/11 5/9 6/6 7/11 8/8 9/5 10/3	11a(circle date)	\$20	
Clinic #2: Chipping & Pitching (Sat)	4/18 5/16 6/13 7/18 8/15 9/12 10/10	11a(circle date)	\$20	
Clinic #3: Sand & Putting (Sat)	4/25 5/23 6/20 7/25 8/22 9/19 10/17	11a(circle date)	\$20	
Clinic #4: On Course Play (Sat)	5/2 5/30 6/27 8/1 8/29 9/26 10/24	11a(circle date)	\$20	
Pick any 4 Clinics for \$70!	Your 4 dates:	11 a	\$70	
Junior 9-Hole League				
Junior Golf League: Spring	5 Saturdays starting May 16	4:00p	\$40	
Junior Golf League: Summer	8 Fridays starting June 19 (no July 3)	1:00p	\$65	
Junior Golf League: Fall	5 Saturdays starting Aug 22	4:00p	\$40	
Junior Golf League Trifecta	Play in ALL 3 9-Hole LEAGUES for \$129!		\$129	
			Total	